
US SENATE LEGISLATIVE STAFF CONTACTS
First Name Last Name State Party Title Employer Email Phone
Erik Elam AK Republican Legislative Director Senator Dan Sullivan erik_elam@sullivan.senate.gov 202-224-3004
Angela Ramponi AK Republican Legislative Director Senator Lisa Murkowski angela_ramponi@murkowski.senate.gov 202-224-6665
Bradley Hayes AL Republican Legislative Director Senator Tommy Tuberville bradley_hayes@tuberville.senate.gov 202-224-4124
Dan Hillenbrand AL Republican Legislative Director Senator Katie Britt dan_hillenbrand@britt.senate.gov 202-224-5744
Dan Burgess AR Republican Legislative Director Senator John Boozman daniel_burgess@boozman.senate.gov 202-224-4843

Drew Hudson AR Republican
Chief Counsel 
Legislative Director Senator Tom Cotton drew_hudson@cotton.senate.gov 202-224-2353

Katie Campbell AZ Democratic Legislative Director Senator Mark Kelly katie_campbell@kelly.senate.gov 202-224-2235

Chris Leuchten AZ Independent
Legislative 
Director/Chief Counsel Senator Kyrsten Sinema chris_leuchten@sinema.senate.gov 202-224-4521

Ian Bryan CA Democratic Legislative Director Senator Laphonza Butler ian_bryan@butler.senate.gov 202-224-3841
Josh Esquivel CA Democratic Legislative Director Senator Alex Padilla joshua_esquivel@padilla.senate.gov 202-224-3553
Katie Cassling CO Democratic Legislative Director Senator John Hickenlooper kate_cassling@hickenlooper.senate.gov 202-224-5941
Santiago Gonzalez CO Democratic Legislative Director Senator Michael Bennet santiago_gonzalez@bennet.senate.gov 202-224-5852
Emily Smith CT Democratic Legislative Director Senator Chris Murphy emily_smith@murphy.senate.gov 202-224-4041
Brian Steele CT Democratic Legislative Director Senator Richard Blumenthal brian_steele@blumenthal.senate.gov 202-224-2823
Lizzie Hunsaker DE Democratic Legislative Director Senator Chris Coons elizabeth_hunsaker@coons.senate.gov 202-224-5042
Michael Santora DE Democratic Legislative Director Senator Tom Carper michael_santora@carper.senate.gov 202-224-2441
Jon Foltz FL Republican Legislative Director Senator Rick Scott jonathan_foltz@rickscott.senate.gov 202-224-5274

Lauren Reamy FL Republican

Deputy Chief of 
Staff/Legislative 
Director Senator Marco Rubio lauren_reamy@rubio.senate.gov 202-224-3041

Anna Cullen GA Democratic Legislative Director Senator Jon Ossoff anna_cullen@ossoff.senate.gov 202-224-3521
Josh Delaney GA Democratic Legislative Director Senator Raphael Warnock josh_delaney@warnock.senate.gov 202-224-3643

Jed D'Ercole HI Democratic

Deputy Chief of 
Staff/Legislative 
Director Senator Mazie Hirono jed_dercole@hirono.senate.gov 202-224-6361

Arun Revana HI Democratic Legislative Director Senator Brian Schatz arun_revana@schatz.senate.gov 202-224-3934
Jennifer Haynes IA Republican Legislative Director Senator Joni Ernst jennifer_haynes@ernst.senate.gov 202-224-3254

James Rice IA Republican

Deputy Chief of 
Staff/Legislative 
Director Legislative 
Director Senator Chuck Grassley james_rice@grassley.senate.gov 202-224-3744

Molly Carpenter ID Republican Legislative Director Senator Mike Crapo molly_carpenter@crapo.senate.gov 202-224-6142

Charles Adams ID Republican

p y    
Policy and 
Appropriations Senator Jim Risch charles_adams@risch.senate.gov

Katrina Petrone IL Democratic Legislative Director Senator Dick Durbin katrina_petrone@durbin.senate.gov 202-224-2152



Ben Rhodeside IL Democratic Legislative Director Senator Tammy Duckworth benjamin_rhodeside@duckworth.senate.gov 202-224-2854
Katie Bailey IN Republican Legislative Director Senator Mike Braun katie_bailey@braun.senate.gov 202-224-4814
Lauren O'Brien IN Republican Legislative Director Senator Todd Young lauren_obrien@young.senate.gov 202-224-5623
Mark Crowley KS Republican Legislative Director Senator Jerry Moran mark_crowley@moran.senate.gov 202-224-6521
Brent Robinson KS Republican Chief of Staff Senator Roger Marshall brent_robertson@marshall.senate.gov
John Maniscalco KY Republican Legislative Director Senator Rand Paul john_maniscalco@paul.senate.gov 202-224-4343

Scott Raab KY Republican
Deputy Chief of Staff, 
Policy Senator Mitch McConnell scott_raab@mcconnell.senate.gov

Nathan Flagg LA Republican Legislative Director Senator John Neely Kennedy nathan_flagg@kennedy.senate.gov 202-224-4623

Katie Hadji LA Republican

Legislative 
Director/General 
Counsel Senator Bill Cassidy katie_hadji@cassidy.senate.gov 202-224-5824

Jeremy D'Aloisio MA Democratic Legislative Director Senator Ed Markey jeremy_daloisio@markey.senate.gov 202-224-2742

Gabrielle Elul MA Democratic

Legislative Director 
Staff Director 
Democratic Senator Elizabeth Warren gabrielle_elul@warren.senate.gov 202-224-4543

Sarah Schenning MD Democratic Legislative Director Senator Chris Van Hollen sarah_schenning@vanhollen.senate.gov 202-224-4654
Chris Lynch MD Democratic Chief of Staff Senator Ben Cardin chris_lynch@cardin.senate.gov

Katie Brown ME Republican
Legislative 
Director/Chief Counsel Senator Susan Collins katie_brown@collins.senate.gov 202-224-2523

Sanjay Kane ME Independent Legislative Director Senator Angus King sanjay_kane@king.senate.gov 202-224-5344

Catherine Barrett MI Democratic

Chief 
Counsel/Legislative 
Director Senator Gary Peters catherine_barrett@peters.senate.gov 202-224-6221

Ani Toumajan MI Democratic Legislative Director Senator Debbie Stabenow ani_toumajan@stabenow.senate.gov 202-224-4822

Tim Everett MN Democratic

Legislative Director 
Staff Director 
Democratic Senator Tina Smith tim_everett@smith.senate.gov 202-224-5641

Lauren Santabar MN Democratic Legislative Director Senator Amy Klobuchar lauren_santabar@klobuchar.senate.gov 202-224-3244
Drew Dziedzic MO Republican Legislative Director Senator Eric Schmitt drew_dziedzic@schmitt.senate.gov 202-224-5721

Michael Velchik MO Republican

Legislative 
Director/Senior 
Counsel Senator Josh Hawley michael_velchik@hawley.senate.gov 202-224-6154

Beth Spivey MS Republican Legislative Director Senator Roger Wicker beth_spivey@wicker.senate.gov 202-224-6253
Tim Wolverton MS Republican Legislative Director Senator Cindy Hyde-Smith tim_wolverton@hydesmith.senate.gov 202-224-5054
Justin Folsom MT Democratic Legislative Director Senator Jon Tester justin_folsom@tester.senate.gov 202-224-2644
Dan Gerig MT Republican Legislative Director Senator Steve Daines dan_gerig@daines.senate.gov 202-224-2651
Caitlin Miller NC Republican Legislative Director Senator Ted Budd caitlin_miller@budd.senate.gov 202-224-3154
Corey Weber NC Republican Legislative Director Senator Thom Tillis corey_weber@tillis.senate.gov 202-224-6342



Dan Auger ND Republican Legislative Director Senator John Hoeven daniel_auger@hoeven.senate.gov 202-224-2551
Micah Chambers ND Republican Legislative Director Senator Kevin Cramer micah_chambers@cramer.senate.gov 202-224-2043
Laura Lee Burkett NE Republican Legislative Director Senator Deb Fischer lauralee_burkett@fischer.senate.gov 202-224-6551
Paul Guaglianone NE Republican Legislative Director Senator Pete Ricketts paul_guaglianone@ricketts.senate.gov 202-224-4224
James Ahn NH Democratic Legislative Director Senator Jeanne Shaheen james_ahn@shaheen.senate.gov 202-224-2841
Jay Weismuller NH Democratic Legislative Director Senator Maggie Hassan jay_weismuller@hassan.senate.gov 202-224-3324
Leah Hill NJ Democratic Legislative Director Senator Cory Booker leah_hill@booker.senate.gov 202-224-3224
Rebecca Schatz NJ Democratic Legislative Director Senator Bob Menendez rebecca_schatz@menendez.senate.gov 202-224-4744
Graham Mason NM Democratic Legislative Director Senator Ben Ray Luján graham_mason@lujan.senate.gov 202-224-6621
Dominic Saavedra NM Democratic Legislative Director Senator Martin Heinrich dominic_saavedra@heinrich.senate.gov 202-224-5521
Bridget Kelleher NV Democratic Legislative Director Senator Catherine Cortez Mastobridget_kelleher@cortezmasto.senate.gov 202-224-3542
Alejandro Renteria NV Democratic Legislative Director Senator Jacky Rosen alejandro_renteria@rosen.senate.gov 202-224-6244
Gil Ruiz NY Democratic Legislative Director Senator Kirsten Gillibrand gilbert_ruiz@gillibrand.senate.gov 202-224-4451
Meghan Taira NY Democratic Legislative Director Senator Chuck Schumer meghan_taira@schumer.senate.gov 202-224-6542
Abby Duggan OH Democratic Legislative Director Senator Sherrod Brown abigail_duggan@brown.senate.gov 202-224-2315
Wells King OH Republican Senior Policy Advisor Senator J.D. Vance wells_king@vance.senate.gov 202-224-3353
Natalie Burkhalter OK Republican Legislative Director Senator Markwayne Mullin natalie_burkhalter@mullin.senate.gov 202-224-4721
Sarah Seitz OK Republican Legislative Director Senator James Lankford sarah_seitz@lankford.senate.gov 202-224-5754

Isaiah Akin OR Democratic
Chief Adviser 
Legislative Director Senator Ron Wyden isaiah_akin@wyden.senate.gov 202-224-5244

Lucas Smith OR Democratic Legislative Director Senator Jeff Merkley lucas_smith@merkley.senate.gov 202-224-3753
Tré Easton PA Democratic Legislative Director Senator John Fetterman tre_easton@transition.senate.gov 202-224-4254
Derek Miller PA Democratic Legislative Director Senator Bob Casey derek_miller@casey.senate.gov 202-224-6324
Chris Gorud RI Democratic Legislative Director Senator Sheldon Whitehouse chris_gorud@whitehouse.senate.gov 202-224-2921
Steve Keenan RI Democratic Legislative Director Senator Jack Reed steven_keenan@reed.senate.gov 202-224-4642
Josh Grant SC Republican Legislative Director Senator Tim Scott josh_grant@scott.senate.gov 202-224-6121

Craig Abele SC Republican

Deputy Cheif of 
Staff/Legislative 
Director Senator Lindsey Graham craig_abele@lgraham.senate.gov 202-224-5972

Jessica McBride SD Republican

Deputy Chief of 
Staff/Legislative 
Director Senator John Thune jessica_mcbride@thune.senate.gov 202-224-2321

Frank Tedeschi SD Republican Legislative Director Senator Mike Rounds frank_tedeschi@rounds.senate.gov 202-224-5842
Natalie McIntyre TN Republican Legislative Director Senator Bill Hagerty natalie_mcintyre@hagerty.senate.gov 202-224-4944
Jamie Susskind TN Republican Legislative Director Senator Marsha Blackburn jamie_susskind@blackburn.senate.gov 202-224-3344
Omri Ceren TX Republican Legislative Director Senator Ted Cruz omri_ceren@cruz.senate.gov 202-224-5922
Stephen Tausend TX Republican Legislative Director Senator John Cornyn stephen_tausend@judiciary-rep.senate.gov 202-224-2934
Ryan Neuhaus UT Republican Legislative Director Senator Mike Lee ryan_neuhaus@lee.senate.gov 202-224-5444

Stephen Newton UT Republican
Deputy Chief of Staff, 
Policy Senator Mitt Romney stephen_newton@romney.senate.gov 202-224-5251



Nick Barbash VA Democratic Legislative Director Senator Tim Kaine nick_barbash@kaine.senate.gov 202-224-4024
Lot Kwarteng VA Democratic Legislative Director Senator Mark Warner lot_kwarteng@warner.senate.gov 202-224-2023
Billy Gendell VT Independent Legislative Director Senator Bernie Sanders billy_gendell@sanders.senate.gov 202-224-5141
Susannah Savage VT Democratic Legislative Director Senator Peter Welch susannah_savage@welch.senate.gov 202-224-4242
Hart Clements WA Democratic Legislative Director Senator Patty Murray hart_clements@murray.senate.gov 202-224-2621

Dan Taylor WA Democratic

Legislative 
Director/Senior 
Counsel Senator Maria Cantwell dan_taylor@cantwell.senate.gov 202-224-3441

Meghan Rai WI Democratic Legislative Director Senator Tammy Baldwin meghan_rai@baldwin.senate.gov 202-224-5653

Courtney Rutland WI Republican
Legislative 
Director/Chief Counsel Senator Ron Johnson courtney_rutland@ronjohnson.senate.gov 202-224-5323

James Mann WV Republican Legislative Director Senator Shelley Moore Capito james_mann@capito.senate.gov 202-224-6472

Ryan Murguía WV Democratic
Legislative 
Director/Chief Counsel Senator Joe Manchin ryan_murguia@manchin.senate.gov 202-224-3954

Amber Bland WY Republican Legislative Director Senator John Barrasso amber_bland@barrasso.senate.gov 202-224-6441
Adam Stewart WY Republican Legislative Director Senator Cynthia Lummis adam_stewart@lummis.senate.gov 202-224-3424


	Senate

